
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. No. No. No. 

211 

209 

232 

69 

42 

20 

15 

10 

231 

59 

45 

99 

292 

Name Name Name Name 

MUNKONG SATHIENTHIRAKUL 

EKPRAWAT PETCHARAK 

KHONGPHOB NA SONGKHLA 

WISAWACHIT  MANEEPHAN 

YOORANUN  ORANPASERT 

MANOP  JITTHAMVARAPORN 

TANASAK  CHOT 

NATCHAPOL  PRATEEPBUSAKORN 

AKHARADEJ  TEACHASATTHAYA 

VITTAYASIT  PROMPUAK 

KACHAPAN  SAN-NGAM 

GERARD  KREBS 

STEFAN BERGER 

Team Team Team Team 

สิทธิผล กรุ ๊ป - KI SUGAR 

สิทธิผล กรุ ๊ป - KI SUGAR 

P T T  L U B R I C A N T S  -  V . C . M E A T  -  B U O N O  -  R P M  -  N E X Z T E R  

B B B  E VB IK E  D U C K H A M S  ส ย าม ยน ต ์  โค ร าช  

W IS E   B Y  T H E  H U B  C H A T C H A I R A C IN G  

TBM ต ่ายบางมด &  WAXONE  RACING  

T T W  S I R I T O U C H  ซ อ โ ซ ่  A U T O  P A I N T I N G  B Y  A  S E R V I C E  R A C I N G  

LEXMOTEC x G.BEAR 

P T T  L U B R I C A N T S  -  V . C . M E A T  -  B U O N O  -  R P M  -  N E X Z T E R  

M U G E N  T H A I L A N D  S I N G H A   R P M  R A C I N G  T E A M  

ซ อ โ ซ ่  C A K E  A N D  C O F F E E   A U T O  P A I N T I N G  B Y  เก ่ ง  

SIGMA MOTORSPORT 

M&M RACING TEAM 

Class Class Class Class 

D2 

D2 

D2 JNR 

TWIN CAM B 

TWIN CAM 

TWIN CAM 

TWIN CAM B 

TWIN CAM B 

D2 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

TWIN CAM 

D2 JNR 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:48.118 

1:52.441 

1:55.065 

1:56.521 

1:56.658 

1:59.034 

1:59.641 

1:59.676 

2:00.405 

2:01.586 

2:03.326 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

0 

0 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

8:05.201 

10:50.885 

10:41.665 

10:39.304 

11:39.418 

10:57.449 

11:11.251 

11:00.136 

10:57.834 

11:45.271 

12:12.079 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

4.323 

6.947 

8.403 

8.540 

10.916 

11.523 

11.558 

12.287 

13.468 

15.208 

 

Sorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2024 9:04:03 AM 

              Juti R.                                          Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                             C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.5-6 

SUPER TURBO D2 + JAPAN 20+ 

QUALIFY SESSION R.6 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:29:59 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

7/28/2024 08:30 


